
Team 1 - Rose Hill

Team 2 - North Parkway

Team 3 - West Bemis

Team 4 - JCM

Team 5 - Northeast

Tuesday 21-Mar Thursday 23-Mar

Field 15 @ 6pm 2v5 Field 15 @ 6pm 5v1

Field 16 @ 6pm 3v4 Field 16 @ 6pm 3v2

Tuesday 28-Mar Thursday 30-Mar

Field 15 @ 6pm 1v4 NO GAMES

Field 16 @ 6pm 5v3

Tuesday 4-Apr Thursday 6-Apr

Field 15 @ 6pm 3v1 NO GAMES

Field 16 @ 6pm 4v2

Tuesday 11-Apr Thursday 13-Apr

Field 15 @ 6pm 1v2 Field 15 @ 5:30 5v2

Field 16 @ 6pm 4v5 Field 15 @ 7:15 4v3

Tuesday 18-Apr Thursday 20-Apr

Field 15 @ 6pm 1v5 Field 15 @ 6pm 4v1

Field 16 @ 6pm 2v3 Field 16 @ 6pm 3v5

Tuesday 25-Apr Thursday 27-Apr

Field 15 @ 6pm 1v3 Field 16 @ 5:30 5v4

Field 16 @ 6pm 4v2 Field 16 @ 7:15 2v1

Tournament Play

Tuesday 2-May Thursday 4-May

Field 15 @ 5:30 T 1 Field 16 @ 5:30 T 4

Field 16 @ 5:30 T 2 Field 15 @ 5:30 T 5

Field 15 @ 7:15 T 3 Field 16 @ 7:15 T 6

Tuesday 9-May Thursday 9-May

Field 15 @ 5:30 T 7 Field 16 @ 5:30 T 9

Field 15 @ 7:15 T 8 if necessary

2023 JMCSS Middle School Baseball Schedule


